Gevlochten slang RVS/silicone
3/4" buitendraad x wartel
binnendraad 10bar DN20
100cm RVS messing
buitendraad KTW/DVGW type
recht (0081110)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Keurmerk

Eigenschap

Verbinding

Temperatuurbereik

Maat

DN

Binnen ¢

Buiten @

Lengte

Buigradius

Werkdruk

RVS

recht

RVS/silicone

KTW/DVGW

messing buitendraad

buitendraad x wartel binnendraad

-50°C-200°C

3/4"

20

19,5 mm

26 mm

100 cm

30 mm

10 bar

AFMETINGEN

D

3/4"
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